JAYS COMPANY 2026 Calendars
Stapled

WWWw.jayscompany.com

Country Days

Celebrate America #7266

FAl
R TR TR TR m i g

——. 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

JANUAR;nn 2026 JANUARY 2026
FARRINI ANTIQUES

& Dottie’s® =50 T TTERE O ENET

(517) 555-2121

Catalog Price 1-JAN-25 through 1-JUL-25
Price Includes- 1 color, 1 location

Quantity/Each Retail @GOOdvallleu

100 $1.61
250 $1.46  Product Width - 11”
0 500 $1.39  Height Open - 18.50”
DEREREREIN Vo 1,000 ¢1.33 Height Closed - 10.25”
26 27 28 29 30 31 2’500 $1.26
JANUARY 2026
. s
The Saturday ¥ Fairways & Greens
Evening Post -

#7239

FAIRWAYS

GREENS

- s
» now QUL e

26 27 28 29 30 31

JANUARY 2026

.. Li:ln

JANUARY 2026

Prices are subject to change without notice.

14400 James Road * Rogers, Minnesota 55374-0309
Phone: 763.557.0056 » 800.647.5297 Fax: 763.557.0165 » 800.547.0165

WWW.jayscompany.com




JAYS COMPANY

1 12 13 14 15

25 26 7 28 29 30 31

JANUARY 2026
s MILOSCITY

JANUARY

O serinGS I

Wanter £ Adventurs Park

.

MILOSCITY

Spiral

Landscapes of America- Spiral

#7066

Ocean Glory- Spiral
#7017

2026 Calendars

WWW.jayscompany.com

Country Days- Spiral

%z 0w 1 0 3l
JANUARY 2026
FARRINI ANTIQUES

Catalog Price 1-JAN-25 through 1-JUL-25
Price Includes- 1 color, 1 location

Quantity/Each Retail @icodValue,
100 $1.83

250 $1.66 Product Width - 11”
500 $1.51 Height Open - 18.50”
1,000 $1.43 Height Closed - 10.25”

2,500 $1.36

Scenic Memories- Spiral

wowowow o n CopperHills g eoin-

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

JANUARY 2026
Copper Hills (-~ aiis”

Prices are subject to change without notice.

14400 James Road ¢ Rogers, Minnesota 55374-0309

Phone: 763.557.0056 * 800.647.5297

Fax: 763.557.0165 * 800.547.0165

WWW.jayscompany.com




JAYS COMPANY

2026 Calendars

Beautiful America The Saturday Evening Post
Pocket Calendar _Pocket Calendar
> = #4150 #4156

Ilustrations by

Norman Rockwell

WWW.jayscompany.com

Catalog Price 1-JAN-25 through 1-JUL-25
Price Includes- 1 color, 1 location

Quantity/Each

American Splendor
Pocket Calendar

# AMERICAN
SPLENDOR

100
250
500
750
1,000
2,500
5,000

Retail
$5.55
$5.05
$4.59
$4.16
$3.97
$3.79
$2.40

Product Height - 8”
Product Width - 8”

Catalog Price 1-JAN-25 through 1-JUL-25
Price Includes- 1 color, 1 location

100
250
500
750
1,000
2,500
5,000

Quantity/Each

Retail
$4.77
$4.34

94
33.9 Product Height - 8”

$3'57 Product Width - 8”
$3.41

$3.25
$3.09

The Saturday Evening Post - Desk Calendar

#4252

II.:I"IHII"I.II.I.II‘I'I"I.l.ll. !

-

sassarrs @ weatmamcer

Catalog Price 1-JAN-25 through 1-JUL-25
Price Includes- 1 color, 1 location

Quantity/Each

100
250
500
750
1,000
2,500
5,000

Retail
$3.81
$3.47
$3.15
$2.86
$2.61
$2.37
$2.20

Prices are subject to change without notice.

14400 James Road < Rogers, Minnesota 55374-0309

Phone: 763.557.0056 * 800.647.5297

WWW.jayscompany.com

Product Height - 4.5”
Product Width - 6”

Fax: 763.557.0165 * 800.547.0165




