www.jayscompany.com

2026 Calendars Stapled









Catalog Price 1-JAN-25 through 1-JUL-25 Price Includes- 1 color, 1 location

Quantity/Each	Retail 1	Good Value
100	\$1.61	
250	\$1.46	Product Width - 11"
500	\$1.39	Height Open - 18.50"
1,000	\$1.33	Height Closed - 10.25"
2 500	\$1.26	



Prices are subject to change without notice.

Phone: **763.557.0056** • **800.647.5297**

14400 James Road • Rogers, Minnesota 55374-0309

www.jayscompany.com

2026 Calendars Spiral







JAYS COMPANY



Catalog Price 1-JAN-25 through 1-JUL-25 Price Includes- 1 color, 1 location

Quantity/Each	Retail	Good Value
100	\$1.83	
250	\$1.66	Product Width - 11"
500	\$1.51	Height Open - 18.50"
1,000	\$1.43	Height Closed - 10.25"
2 500	\$1.36	



Copper Hills

2026

Prices are subject to change without notice.

14400 James Road • Rogers, Minnesota 55374-0309

JANUARY

Copper Hills

2026 Calendars

www.jayscompany.com

Beautiful America Pocket Calendar



The Saturday Evening Post Pocket Calendar



Catalog Price 1-JAN-25 through 1-JUL-25 Price Includes- 1 color, 1 location

uantity/Each	Retail	
100	\$5.55	
250	\$5.05	
500	\$4.59	Product Height - 8"
750	\$4.16	Product Width - 8"
1,000	\$3.97	
2,500	\$3.79	
5,000	\$2.40	

American Splendor Pocket Calendar



Wildlife Art Pocket Calendar



Catalog Price 1-JAN-25 through 1-JUL-25 Price Includes- 1 color, 1 location

Quantity/Each	Retail	
100	\$4.77	
250	\$4.34	
500	\$3.94	Product Height - 8"
750	\$3.57	Product Width - 8"
1,000	\$3.41	
2,500	\$3.25	
5,000	\$3.09	

The Saturday Evening Post - Desk Calendar

Phone: **763.557.0056** • **800.647.5297**



#4252

Catalog Price 1-JAN-25 through 1-JUL-25 Price Includes- 1 color, 1 location

Quantity/Each	Retail	
100	\$3.81	
250	\$3.47	
500	\$3.15	Product Height - 4.5' Product Width - 6"
750	\$2.86	
1,000	\$2.61	Troddot Width o
2,500	\$2.37	
5 000	\$2.20	

Prices are subject to change without notice.

14400 James Road • Rogers, Minnesota 55374-0309

